
1 

 

 
 
 

 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
 

AMENDED CALENDAR FOR SECOND SEMESTER OF THE 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR AS OF 21 JUNE 2021   
(ALL FACULTIES EXCLUDING FACULTY OF MEDICINE) 

 

MAY/JUNE, 2021 
        
Monday 31 May, 2021      Second Semester Begins 
        (Blended Lectures) 
 
Monday 31 May, 2021 – Friday 25 June, 2021   Face to Face Lectures: 
        Faculty of Applied Science  
        Faculty of Engineering 
 
Monday 7 June, 2021 – Saturday 19 June, 2021   Faculty of Science and Technology Education  
 
Monday 28 June, 2021       Online Lectures: 
        Faculty of Applied Science 
        Faculty of Engineering 
 
 
JULY, 2021 
 
Friday 9 July, 2021      Online Lectures End: 
        Faculty of Applied Science 
        Faculty of Engineering 
 
Monday 12 July, 2021       Face to Face Lectures Begin:   
        Faculty of Commerce  
        Faculty of Communication and Information Science 
        Faculty of The Built Environment 
 
Monday 26 July 2021 – 30 July 2021 Faculty of Science and Technology Education Second 

Semester Examinations 
 
AUGUST, 2021 
  
 
Monday 2 August, 2021       Second Semester Examinations Begin 
        Faculty of: 
        Faculty of Applied Science 
        Faculty of Engineering 
 
 
Friday 6 August, 2021      Face to Face Lectures End:   
        Faculty of Commerce  
        Faculty of Communication and Information Science 
        Faculty of The Built Environment 
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Friday 13 August, 2021       Second Semester Examinations End 
        Faculty of: 
        Faculty of Applied Science 
        Faculty of Engineering 
 
 
Monday 16 August, 2021       Second Semester Examinations Begin 
        Faculty of: 

Commerce 
Communication and Information Science 
The Built Environment 

 
Friday 27August, 2021      Second Semester Examinations End 
        Faculty of: 

Commerce 
Communication and Information Science 
The Built Environment 
 
Second Semester Ends 

 
Monday 30 August, 2021  Opening of Online Registration for New 

Intake Students 
 

 
    
 
       

                        
L J Hadebe 
Acting Deputy Registrar, Academic 
 
 


